Largest Percentage Gains

Area"

Fargo, ND-MN

Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ
Bay City, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml

St. Cloud, MN
Kankakee, IL
Bloomington, IL

Sioux Falls, SD

9 Eau Claire, WI

9 Anchorage, AK

11 Waterbury, CT NECTA
11 Bismarck, ND

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7

Industry®

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction

Eebruary '20
7,400
2,500
1,100
1,500
6,100
1,100
2,600
8,400
3,200
8,800
2,700

July 21
11,000
3,700
1,600
2,100
8,500
1,500
3,500
11,300
4,300
11,800
3,600

17-month %

change
49%
48%
45%
40%
39%
36%
35%
35%
34%
34%
33%

17-month.
gain/loss
3,600
1,200

500

600

2,400

400

900

2,900
1,100
3,000

900

-
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