

Largest Percentage Gains

Largest Percentage Gains				17-month %	17-month	
<u>Area</u> 1	<u>Industry</u> ²	February '20	<u>July '21</u>	<u>change</u>	gain/loss	Rank ³
1 Fargo, ND-MN	Mining, Logging, and Construction	7,400	11,000	49%	3,600	1
2 Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,500	3,700	48%	1,200	2
3 Bay City, MI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,100	1,600	45%	500	3
4 Battle Creek, MI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,500	2,100	40%	600	4
5 St. Cloud, MN	Mining, Logging, and Construction	6,100	8,500	39%	2,400	5
6 Kankakee, IL	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,100	1,500	36%	400	6
7 Bloomington, IL	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,600	3,500	35%	900	7
7 Sioux Falls, SD	Mining, Logging, and Construction	8,400	11,300	35%	2,900	7
9 Eau Claire, WI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	3,200	4,300	34%	1,100	9
9 Anchorage, AK	Construction	8,800	11,800	34%	3,000	9
11 Waterbury, CT NECTA 11 Bismarck, ND	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,700	3,600	33%	900	11